File #070194

DRIVER
EFFECTIVE MAY 30, 2007

CLIFTON L MORRISON

ANDRELL D JONES

DANIEL R THOMPSON
LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW
EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2007
KARL C BARTH

KATHLEEN A BARBIAN, AGENT

KAS TRANSPORTATION, INC

KATHLEEN A BARBIAN, AGENT
KAS TRANSPORTATION, INC

KATHLEEN A BARBIAN, AGENT
KAS TRANSPORTATION, INC

KATHLEEN A BARBIAN, AGENT
KAS TRANSPORTATION, INC
LUXURY LIMOUSINE - RENEWAL

PETER M BROWNE, AGT

CLW, INC

PRIVATE ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2006

ROBERT N SHERMAN, AGENT
MONITRONICS SECURITY, LP

DENIED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL
DRIVER

ELIZABETH A ZODROW

THRU

THRU

THRU

PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

DISTRICT 99
646 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99

3015 A N 24TH PL

DISTRICT 99

4524 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 99

OCTOBER 31,

APRIL 30,

2009

0019392

0019394

0019402

2009

0001702

929 N ASTOR ST 1905

DISTRICT 99
4990 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
4990 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
4990 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99
4990 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 99

3250 E LAYTON AV
- NEW

DISTRICT 99

DECEMBER 31,

0001698

0001699

0001700

0001701

0001691

2007

0001485

2350 VALLEY VIEW LN #100

PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

DISTRICT 99

4524 S 13TH ST

0019401



