## File #070194

DRIVER	PIIRT.TC	PASSENGER	VEHICLE	<ul> <li>NEW</li> </ul>

EFFECTIVE MAY 30, 2007	THRU OCTOBER 31, 2009				
CLIFTON L MORRISON	DISTRICT 99 0019392 646 S 2ND ST				
ANDRELL D JONES	DISTRICT 99 0019394 3015 A N 24TH PL				
DANIEL R THOMPSON	DISTRICT 99 0019402 4524 S 13TH ST				
LUXURY LIMOUSINE - NEW					
EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2007	THRU APRIL 30, 2009				
KARL C BARTH	DISTRICT 99 0001702 929 N ASTOR ST 1905				
KATHLEEN A BARBIAN, AGENT KAS TRANSPORTATION, INC	DISTRICT 99 0001698 4990 S 2ND ST				
KATHLEEN A BARBIAN, AGENT KAS TRANSPORTATION, INC	DISTRICT 99 0001699 4990 S 2ND ST				
KATHLEEN A BARBIAN, AGENT KAS TRANSPORTATION, INC	DISTRICT 99 0001700 4990 S 2ND ST				
KATHLEEN A BARBIAN, AGENT KAS TRANSPORTATION, INC LUXURY LIMOUSINE - RENEWAL	DISTRICT 99 0001701 4990 S 2ND ST				
PETER M BROWNE, AGT CLW, INC PRIVATE ALARM SYSTEM BUSINESS -	3230 H HIIION IIV				
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 , 2006 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2007					
ROBERT N SHERMAN, AGENT MONITRONICS SECURITY, LP	DISTRICT 99 0001485 2350 VALLEY VIEW LN #100				
DENIED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW					
ELIZABETH A ZODROW	DISTRICT 99 0019401				

4524 S 13TH ST